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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2024
Zielona Góra, 8.6.2024

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
08.06.2024 - 13:14 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 lat

1. Szczepańska Martyna 11 PIAST Głogów 3:15.47 348 43.38 50.27 51.80 50.02
2. Pyrzyńska Pola 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:23.64 308 44.46 52.68 53.81 52.69
3. Budas Zofia 11 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań4:13.96 158 55.95 1:04.51 1:07.19 1:06.31

14 lat

1. Białek Katarzyna 10 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 2:52.96 502 40.67 44.35 44.58 43.36
2. Latoszewska Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:09.07 385 43.80 48.40 48.71 48.16
3. Łukaszewicz Weronika 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:10.23 378 44.53 49.43 49.85 46.42
4. Bukowska Kaja 10 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 3:15.59 347 45.67 50.52 51.16 48.24
5. Stasiun Natalia 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań4:13.08 160 56.33 1:04.08 1:06.51 1:06.16

Open

1. Gacek Maja 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 2:50.86 521 39.47 43.86 44.45 43.08
2. Białek Katarzyna 10 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 2:52.96 502 40.67 44.35 44.58 43.36
3. Łazar Milena 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:00.45 442 41.20 45.91 46.55 46.79
4. Latoszewska Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:09.07 385 43.80 48.40 48.71 48.16
5. Łukaszewicz Weronika 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:10.23 378 44.53 49.43 49.85 46.42
6. Kasperowicz Julia 08 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 3:11.77 369 43.23 48.81 50.54 49.19
7. Szczepańska Martyna 11 PIAST Głogów 3:15.47 348 43.38 50.27 51.80 50.02
8. Bukowska Kaja 10 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 3:15.59 347 45.67 50.52 51.16 48.24
9. Pyrzyńska Pola 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:23.64 308 44.46 52.68 53.81 52.69

10. Stasiun Natalia 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań4:13.08 160 56.33 1:04.08 1:06.51 1:06.16
11. Budas Zofia 11 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań4:13.96 158 55.95 1:04.51 1:07.19 1:06.31


